 ■ Various colors
 ■ More energy efficient than incandescent and most halogen lamps
 ■ Low voltage operation
 ■ Instant light
 ■ Long operating life
Features :
Edixeon A5 Series
Datasheet

Internal code PCB Board Serial Number
- - 000 - - -
Ordering Code Format (Emitter on Star )
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5
Type Component Series Wattage Color
5 Module E Edixeon A1 A1 Series 01 1W CW Cool White
NW Neutral White
WW Warm White
RX Red
TX True Green
BX Blue
AX Amber
DX Dentle Blue
5 E A 1 0 3 x W S 0 0 1 x x x
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8
X6 X7 X8
PCB Board Emitter Number Serial Number
- - 000 - - -
General Information
Introduction
Ordering Code Format (Emitter)
Copyright © 2015 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 7 4
Notes:
1. Proper current derating must be observed to maintain junction temperature below the maximum at all time.
2. LEDs are not designed to be driven in reverse bias.
3. tp: Pulse width time
Notes:
1.  Wavelength is measured with an accuracy of ± 1nm.
2.  CIE_x/y tolerance: ±0.005
3.  Viewing anlge is measured with an accuracy of ± 5%.
4.  Color rendering index CRI tolerance: ± 2.
Characteristics
Parameter Symbol Value Units
Viewing Angle                                                      (White Series/R/A)
(T/B) 2Θ1/2
135
150 Degree
Thermal resistance - 11 oC/W
∆VF/∆T ∆VF/∆T -2 mV/˚C
CCT / Wavelength λd
CW : 5000-10000
NW : 3800-5000
WW : 2670-3800
R: 620-630
A: 585-595
T: 515-535
B: 455-475
D: 450-470
K/nm
CRI                                                                                                     (Typ.) -
CW : 68
NW : 75
WW : 80
-
JEDEC Moisture Sensitivity
Level 2a
Floor Life
Conditions: ≤30˚C / 60% RH
Soak Requirements(Standard)
Time (hours): 120+1/-0
Conditions: 60˚C / 60% RH
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Value Units
DC Forward Current                                                                                                                         (1W)
(3W) IF
350
700 mA
Peak Pulsed Current; (tp≤100μs, Duty cycle=0.25)                       (1W)
(3W) Ipulse
500
1000 mA
Reverse Voltage VR 5 V
Drive Voltage VD 5 V
LED Junction Temperature TJ 125 °C
Operating Temperature - -30 ~ +110 °C
Storage Temperature - -40 ~ +120 °C
ESD Sensitivity   (HBM)                                                                                                                                       - 2,000 V
Manual Soldering Time at 260˚C(Max.) - 5 Sec.
Copyright © 2015 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 7 5
Color Wattage
(W) Group Min.  Luminous
Flux(lm)
Max.  Luminous
Flux(lm)
Forward Current
(mA)  Order Code
Cool White 1
U3 100 110
350